
Event 1: Spoken Numbers
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 94 68 94 458,59 458,59 1

2 Dana Loosen Open 17 52 52 341,09 341,09 2

3 Melanie Höllein Open 26 26 26 241,18 241,18 3

3 Norbert Reulke Open 20 26 26 241,18 241,18 3

5 Lukas Schomann Open 4 16 16 189,20 189,20 5

6 Andreas Weißmann Open 10 14 14 176,98 176,98 6

7 Niklas Marschall Open 3 5 5 105,77 105,77 7

8 Gabriela Rybářová Open 4 1 4 94,60 94,60 8

9 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 9

9 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 9

9 Leon Eshuijs Open 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 9

9 Nils Oelfke Open 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 9



Event 2: 15min Numbers
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Melanie Höllein Open 490 353,79 594,97 2

2 Céline de Luca Open 462 333,57 792,16 1

3 Norbert Reulke Open 392 283,03 524,22 4

4 Dana Loosen Open 314 226,71 567,80 3

5 Niklas Marschall Open 233 168,23 274,00 7

6 Lukas Schomann Open 200 144,40 333,60 5

7 Andreas Weißmann Open 154 111,19 288,17 6

8 Gabriela Rybářová Open 0 0,00 94,60 8

8 Leon Eshuijs Open 0 0,00 0,00 9

8 Nils Oelfke Open 0 0,00 0,00 9

8 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0,00 0,00 9

8 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0,00 0,00 9



Event 3: 10min Cards
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 178 302,21 1.094,37 1

2 Melanie Höllein Open 160 271,65 866,62 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 156 264,86 789,07 3

4 Andreas Weißmann Open 117 198,64 486,81 5

5 Dana Loosen Open 56 95,08 662,88 4

6 Lukas Schomann Open 52 88,29 421,89 6

6 Gabriela Rybářová Open 52 88,29 182,89 8

6 Niklas Marschall Open 52 88,29 362,28 7

9 Leon Eshuijs Open 0 0,00 0,00 9

9 Nils Oelfke Open 0 0,00 0,00 9

9 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0,00 0,00 9

9 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0,00 0,00 9



Event 4: 5min Names
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 43 452,63 1.547,00 1

2 Norbert Reulke Open 32 336,84 1.125,91 3

3 Dana Loosen Open 29 305,26 968,14 4

4 Melanie Höllein Open 28 294,74 1.161,36 2

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 25 263,16 749,97 5

6 Lukas Schomann Open 16 168,42 590,31 6

7 Leon Eshuijs Open 15 157,89 157,89 9

8 Niklas Marschall Open 12 126,32 488,60 7

9 Gabriela Rybářová Open 11 115,79 298,67 8 Czech Record

10 Nils Oelfke Open 1 10,53 10,53 10

11 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0,00 0,00 11

11 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0,00 0,00 11



Event 5: 5min Numbers
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 316 351 351 540,83 2.087,84 1 Belgian Record

2 Melanie Höllein Open 146 248 248 382,13 1.543,48 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 205 194 205 315,87 1.441,78 3

4 Leon Eshuijs Open 194 0 194 298,92 456,82 8

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 116 0 116 178,74 928,71 5

6 Niklas Marschall Open 83 77 83 127,89 616,49 7

7 Dana Loosen Open 38 63 63 97,07 1.065,21 4

8 Lukas Schomann Open 40 0 40 61,63 651,94 6

8 Gabriela Rybářová Open 40 20 40 61,63 360,31 9

10 Nils Oelfke Open 0 0 0 0,00 10,53 10

10 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 11

10 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 11



Event 6: 5min Images
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 478 1.071,75 3.159,58 1 Belgian Record

2 Dana Loosen Open 234 524,66 1.589,88 4

3 Norbert Reulke Open 233 522,42 1.964,21 3

4 Melanie Höllein Open 189 423,77 1.967,25 2

5 Lukas Schomann Open 174 390,13 1.042,08 6

6 Niklas Marschall Open 172 385,65 1.002,14 7 Austrian Record

7 Andreas Weißmann Open 127 284,75 1.213,46 5

8 Gabriela Rybářová Open 118 264,57 624,88 9 Czech Record

9 Leon Eshuijs Open 115 257,85 714,66 8 Dutch Record

10 Nils Oelfke Open 65 145,74 156,27 10

11 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0,00 0,00 11

11 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0,00 0,00 11



Event 7: 5min Words
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 70 457,52 3.617,10 1

2 Melanie Höllein Open 66 431,37 2.398,62 2

3 Dana Loosen Open 60 392,16 1.982,03 4

4 Andreas Weißmann Open 47 307,19 1.520,65 5

5 Gabriela Rybářová Open 40 261,44 886,32 8 Czech Record

6 Norbert Reulke Open 33 215,69 2.179,89 3

7 Niklas Marschall Open 25 163,40 1.165,54 7

8 Leon Eshuijs Open 23 150,33 864,99 9

9 Lukas Schomann Open 20 130,72 1.172,80 6

10 Nils Oelfke Open 2 13,07 169,34 10

11 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0,00 0,00 11

11 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0,00 0,00 11



Event 8: 5min Dates
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 69 485,92 4.103,02 1 Belgian Record

2 Norbert Reulke Open 62 436,62 2.616,51 3

3 Dana Loosen Open 42 295,77 2.277,81 4

4 Melanie Höllein Open 41 288,73 2.687,36 2

5 Niklas Marschall Open 36 253,52 1.419,06 6

6 Leon Eshuijs Open 32 225,35 1.090,34 8

7 Andreas Weißmann Open 26 183,10 1.703,75 5

8 Lukas Schomann Open 17 119,72 1.292,52 7

9 Gabriela Rybářová Open 10 70,42 956,74 9

10 Nils Oelfke Open 6 42,25 211,59 10

11 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0,00 0,00 11

11 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0,00 0,00 11



Event 9: 5min Binary
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 660 425,81 4.528,82 1 Belgian Record

2 Norbert Reulke Open 510 329,03 2.945,54 3

3 Melanie Höllein Open 504 325,16 3.012,52 2

4 Dana Loosen Open 357 230,32 2.508,13 4

5 Leon Eshuijs Open 165 106,45 1.196,79 8

6 Andreas Weißmann Open 159 102,58 1.806,33 5

7 Lukas Schomann Open 150 96,77 1.389,29 7

8 Niklas Marschall Open 105 67,74 1.486,80 6

9 Gabriela Rybářová Open 78 50,32 1.007,07 9

10 Nils Oelfke Open 0 0,00 211,59 10

10 Jacques Pécome Open 0 0,00 0,00 11

10 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 0,00 0,00 11



Event 10: Speed Cards
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

Place Name Age Group Cards1 Time1 Points1 Cards2 Time2 Points2 Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 52 61,03 315,64 52 50,5 363,81 363,81 4.892,63 1 Belgian Record

2 Norbert Reulke Open 52 59,44 321,95 0 300 0,00 321,95 3.267,49 3

3 Melanie Höllein Open 52 73,249 275,26 22 300 40,45 275,26 3.287,78 2

4 Dana Loosen Open 52 147,05 163,21 2 300 3,68 163,21 2.671,34 4

5 Leon Eshuijs Open 8 300 14,71 52 147,75 162,63 162,63 1.359,42 8

6 Andreas Weißmann Open 52 162,43 151,48 0 300 0,00 151,48 1.957,81 5

7 Niklas Marschall Open 15 300 27,58 41 300 75,38 75,38 1.562,18 6

8 Gabriela Rybářová Open 3 300 5,52 27 300 49,64 49,64 1.056,70 9

9 Nils Oelfke Open 0 300 0,00 10 300 18,38 18,38 229,98 10

10 Lukas Schomann Open 4 300 7,35 2 300 3,68 7,35 1.396,64 7

11 Jacques Pécome Open 0 300 0,00 0 300 0,00 0,00 0,00 11

11 Ammar Adhnhany Open 0 300 0,00 0 300 0,00 0,00 0,00 11



Overall
 2023 MemoryXL Open

21-22 April 2023, Haßfurt

RANK Name Age Group
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OVERALL

1 Céline de Luca Open 458,59 333,57 302,21 452,63 540,83 1.071,75 457,52 485,92 425,81 363,81 4.892,63

2 Melanie Höllein Open 241,18 353,79 271,65 294,74 382,13 423,77 431,37 288,73 325,16 275,26 3.287,78

3 Norbert Reulke Open 241,18 283,03 264,86 336,84 315,87 522,42 215,69 436,62 329,03 321,95 3.267,49

4 Dana Loosen Open 341,09 226,71 95,08 305,26 97,07 524,66 392,16 295,77 230,32 163,21 2.671,34

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 176,98 111,19 198,64 263,16 178,74 284,75 307,19 183,10 102,58 151,48 1.957,81

6 Niklas Marschall Open 105,77 168,23 88,29 126,32 127,89 385,65 163,40 253,52 67,74 75,38 1.562,18

7 Lukas Schomann Open 189,20 144,40 88,29 168,42 61,63 390,13 130,72 119,72 96,77 7,35 1.396,64

8 Leon Eshuijs Open 0,00 0,00 0,00 157,89 298,92 257,85 150,33 225,35 106,45 162,63 1.359,42

9 Gabriela Rybářová Open 94,60 0,00 88,29 115,79 61,63 264,57 261,44 70,42 50,32 49,64 1.056,70

10 Nils Oelfke Open 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,53 0,00 145,74 13,07 42,25 0,00 18,38 229,98


